
ASTRO COMPETITION A2

Robin Henry NEGS 1
Lola Barwick Pymble Ladies' College 2
Harriet Stratton Ascham 3
Taj Greenwood St Peter's Catholic College 4
Anna Wilson Pittwater High School 5

ASTRO MINI PRIX

Taj Greenwood St Peter's Catholic College 1

Robin Henry NEGS 2

Lola Barwick Pymble Ladies' College 3

Abbey Stubbs Dubbo College Senior Campus 4

Anna Wilson Pittwater High School 5

A2

65-1 Erin Barakate Ascham 1
65-1 Caley Mckellar Scots All Saints College 2
65-1 Zara Nugent Ascham 3
65-1 Jean Shearer Calrossy Anglican school 4
65-1 Henry Barnett Hunter Valley Grammar School 5

65-2 Sophie Culley Scots All Saints College 1
65-2 Comfort Henwood Yanco Agricultural High School 2
65-2 Gemma Poe NEGS 3
65-2 Reese Callow NEGS 4
65-2 Georgie Blake Presbyterian Ladies' College Armidale 5

65-3 Georgina Webb Scots All Saints College 1
65-3 Lisa Walker Orange Anglican Grammar 2
65-3 Riley Simon Ascham 3
65-3 Tia Allan Macquarie Anglican Grammar School 4
65-3 Charlotte Pearce Calrossy Anglican school 5



80-1 Archie Van velthuizen Warialda High School 1
80-1 Lucy Kelly The Armidale School 2
80-1 Ella Niddrie Scone Grammar School 3
80-1 Heath Lawson Knox Grammar School 4
80-1 Gracie Clements St Bede's Catholic College 5

80-2 Toby Stutsel Scots All Saints College 1
80-2 Gretchen Quinn Snowy Mountains Grammar School 2
80-2 Amy Rouse Tara 3
80-2 Charlie anne Smith Ascham 4
80-2 Lottie Lewis Loreto Normanhurst 5

80-3 Imogen Thurgate Kinross Wolaroi School 1
80-3 Amelia Hasler rae St Scholasticas College 2
80-3 Annabelle Webb Scots All Saints College 3
80-3 Alexander Dunlop Farrer Memorial Agricultural High School 4
80-3 Percy Hayes The Scot's College, Sydney 5

95-1 Alexa Kong Pymble Ladies' College 1
95-1 Minna Poole Abbotsleigh 2
95-1 Jasmine Fleming NEGS 3
95-1 Hannah Evans Calrossy Anglican school 4
95-1 Makenna Burr James Sheahan Catholic High School 5

95-2 Lilly Robb Kinross Wolaroi School 1
95-2 Tommie Parker Red Bend Catholic College 2
95-2 Imogen Cadzow NEGS 3
95-2 Chloe Anderson Merici College 4
95-2 Adam Mundy Northholm Grammar 5

105 Toby Shying Snowy Mountains Grammar School 1
105 Ellie Whittaker Loreto Normanhurst 2
105 Daisy Tait Ascham 3
105 Poppy Barwick Pymble Ladies' College 4
105 Taya Kennedy Yanco Agricultural High School 5



2 PHASE

65-1 Zara Nugent Ascham 1
65-1 Caley Mckellar Scots All Saints College 2
65-1 Henry Barnett Hunter Valley Grammar School 3
65-1 Chloe Harris Macquarie Anglican Grammar School 4
65-1 Adison Thomas Calrossy Anglican school 5

65-2 Comfort Henwood Yanco Agricultural High School 1
65-2 Sophie Culley Scots All Saints College 2
65-2 Reese Callow NEGS 3
65-2 Sybil Triggs Scots All Saints College 4
65-2 Ava Rouse Kinross Wolaroi School 5

65-3 Georgina Webb Scots All Saints College 1
65-3 Olivia Sykes Bishop Druitt College 2
65-3 Bonnie Hay The Armidale School 3
65-3 Bree Byrne James Sheahan Catholic High School 4
65-3 Ava Grant Roseville College 5

80-1 Lucy Kelly The Armidale School 1
80-1 Ruby Josephs Dubbo College Senior Campus 2
80-1 Arabella Izzard Arndell Anglican College 3
80-1 Gracie Clements St Bede's Catholic College 4
80-1 Ella Mchugh Sydney Church of England girls school 5

80-2 Toby Stutsel Scots All Saints College 1
80-2 Charlie anne Smith Ascham 2
80-2 Amy Rouse Tara 3
80-2 Gretchen Quinn Snowy Mountains Grammar School 4
80-2 Lillian Meredith Presbyterian Ladies' College Armidale 5

80-3 Tilly Rogers The Armidale School 1
80-3 Amelia Hasler rae St Scholasticas College 2
80-3 Percy Hayes The Scot's College, Sydney 3
80-3 Imogen Thurgate Kinross Wolaroi School 4
80-3 Annabelle Webb Scots All Saints College 5



95-1 Alexa Kong Pymble Ladies' College 1
95-1 Onalee Thew Pacific Online Christian School 2
95-1 Jessica Emmery NEGS 3
95-1 Lily Marshall Calrossy Anglican school 4
95-1 Makenna Burr James Sheahan Catholic High School 5

95-2 Chloe Anderson Merici College 1
95-2 Imogen Cadzow NEGS 2
95-2 Annabelle Dunlop NEGS 3
95-2 Lilly Robb Kinross Wolaroi School 4
95-2 Lachlan Hausler Coonabarabran High School 5

105 Ellie Whittaker Loreto Normanhurst 1
105 Toby Shying Snowy Mountains Grammar School 2
105 Jessica Sykes Bishop Druitt College 3
105 Taya Kennedy Yanco Agricultural High School 4
105 Audrey Pearce Kinross Wolaroi School 5



ASTRONOMICAL SHOWJUMPING CHAMPION

Robin Henry NEGS CHAMPION

Taj Greenwood St Peter's Catholic College Eq RESERVE

Lola Barwick Pymble Ladies' College Eq RESERVE

SHOWJUMPING CHAMPIONS

65-1 Caley Mckellar Scots All Saints College CHAMPION
65-1 Zara Nugent Ascham RESERVE

65-2 Sophie Culley Scots All Saints College CHAMPION
65-2 Comfort Henwood Yanco Agricultural High School RESERVE

65-3 Georgina Webb Scots All Saints College CHAMPION

65-3 Lisa Walker Orange Anglican Grammar Eq RESERVE
65-3 Olivia Sykes Bishop Druitt College Eq RESERVE

80-1 Lucy Kelly The Armidale School CHAMPION
80-1 Archie Van velthuizen Warialda High School Eq RESERVE
80-1 Gracie Clements St Bede's Catholic College Eq RESERVE

80-2 Toby Stutsel Scots All Saints College CHAMPION
80-2 Gretchen Quinn Snowy Mountains Grammar School Eq RESERVE
80-2 Charlie anne Smith Ascham Eq RESERVE
80-2 Amy Rouse Tara Eq RESERVE

80-3 Amelia Hasler rae St Scholasticas College CHAMPION
80-3 Imogen Thurgate Kinross Wolaroi School RESERVE

95-1 Alexa Kong Pymble Ladies' College CHAMPION
95-1 Makenna Burr James Sheahan Catholic High School RESERVE

95-2 Lilly Robb Kinross Wolaroi School CHAMPION
95-2 Chloe Anderson Merici College Eq RESERVE
95-2 Imogen Cadzow NEGS Eq RESERVE

105 Toby Shying Snowy Mountains Grammar School CHAMPION
105 Ellie Whittaker Loreto Normanhurst RESERVE


